HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
PANATTONI RACING DAY M| PANATTONI

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ

Zavod Autodrom Most 4,212 km

Skupina B 15.10.2023.17:05 . . .
o Il

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:52:44 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(728) Zdengk Simonik 1 2:21.687 +17.014 17:55:13.226
(711) Radek Zimmer 1 2:37.857 +47.033 7:55:25.449 2 2:12.689 +8016 17:57:25.915
T 2:04575 +13.500 7:54:50.605 2 2:02.719 +11.895 7:57:28.168 3 2:12.361 +7.688 17:59:38.276
2 1:57.893 +6.827 7:56:48.498 3 2:02.431 +11.607 .7:59:30.599 4 2:07.008 +2.335 18:01:45.284
3 1:56.670 +5.604 7:58:45.168 4 1:56.855 +6.031 8:01:27.454 5 2:05.495 +0.822 18:03:50.779
4 1:54.220 +3.154 8:00:39.388 5 1:53.732 +2.908 8:03:21.186 6 2:04.673 18:05:55.452
5 1:54.420 +3354 8:02:33.808 6 1:53.166 +2342 8:05:14.352 7 2:07.698 +3.025 18:08:03.150
6 1:54.148 +3.082 8:04:27.956 7 1:52.180 +1.356 8:07:06.532 8 2:07.883 +3.210 18:10:11.033
7 1:52.995 +1.929 8:06:20.951 8 1:54.301 +3477 8:09:00.833 9 2:06.292 +1619 18:12:17.325
8 1:53.355 +2.289 8:08:14.306 9 1:52.263 +1439 8:10:53.096 10 2:09.132 +4.459 18:14:26.457
9 1:56.397 45331 8:10:10.703 10 1:51.722 +0.898 8:12:44.818
10 1:51.133 +0.067 8:12:01.836 u 1:50.824 8:14:35.642 (514) Milan Zubaty
1 1:51.066 8:13:52.902 T 2:14.26/ +6.755 17:55:03.478
(723) Libor Sajner 2 2:08.980 +1.468 17:57:12.458
(121) Pavel Sovitka 1 2:11.99 +14.598 .7:54:59.890 3 2:07.512 17:59:19.970
T 2:05.056 +14.033 7:54:51.266 2 2:03.751 +6.354 7:57:03.641 4 2:12.851 +5339 18:01:32.821
2 1:58.327 +7.304 7:56:49.593 3 2:01.136 +3.739 7:59:04.777 5 2:08.823 +1311 18:03:41.644
3 1:56.612 +5.589 7:58:46.205 4 2:00.423 +3.026 8:01:05.200 6 2:11.586 +4.074 18:05:53.230
4 1:54.615 +3592 8:00:40.820 5 2:01.270 +3873 8:03:06.470 7 2:08.177 +0.665 18:08:01.407
5 1:55.174 +4.151 8:02:35.994 6 1:58.392 +0.995 8:05:04.862 8 2:08.925 +1413 18:10:10.332
6 1:54.246 +3223 8:04:30.240 7 1:59.159 +1.762 8:07:04.021 9 2:07.865 +0.353 18:12:18.197
7 1:52.874 +1.851 8:06:23.114 8 2:00.363 +2.966 8:09:04.384 10 2:10.121 +2.609 18:14:28.318
8 1:52.995 +1.972 8:08:16.109 9 1:57.397 8:11:01.781
9 1:54.758 +3735 8:10:10.867 10 1:58.49% +1.099 8:13:00.277 (701) Zdenék Curda
10 1:52.001 +0.978 8:12:02.868 11 2:00.157 +2.760 8:15:00.434 1 2:21.088 +17.248 [7:55:11.935
11 1:51.023 8:13:53.891 2 2:11.575 +6.835 17:57:23.510
(712) Michal Zimmer 3 2:13.094 +8354 17:59:36.604
(938) Luka$ Urban 1 2:10.123 +12.891 7:54:57.032 4 2:06.879 +2.139 18:01:43.483
1 2:04.977 +13.790 7:54:52.198 2 2:05.285 +8.053 .7:57:02.317 5 2:04.740 18:03:48.223
2 1:58.217 +7.030 7:56:50.415 3 2:01.557 +4325 7:59:03.874 6 2:05.804 +1.064 18:05:54.027
3 1:56.585 +5.398 7:58:47.000 4 2:00.953 +3.721 8:01:04.827 7 2:08.343 +3.603 18:08:02.370
4 1:54.762 +3575 8:00:41.762 5 2:01.146 +3914 8:03:05.973 8 2:10.648 +5.908 18:10:13.018
5 1:53.959 +2772 8:02:35.721 6 1:59.864 +2632 8:05:05.837 9 2:06.488 +1748 18:12:19.506
6 1:54.057 +2.870 8:04:29.778 7 1:59.790 +2.558 8:07:05.627 10 2:09.471 +4.731 18:14:28.977
7 1:54.466 +3279 8:06:24.244 8 1:59.530 +2298 8:09:05.157
8 1:52.984 +1.797 8:08:17.228 9 1:57.232 8:11:02.389 (40) Martin Hanzl
9 1:54.378 +3.191 8:10:11.606 10 2:00.326 +3.094 8:13:02715 T 2:23370 +20.947 [7:55:19.003
10 1:52.179 +0.992 8:12:03.785 11 2:00.046 +2814 8:15:02.761 2 2:16.555 +14.132 17:57:35.648
1 1:51.187 8:13:54.972 3 2:11.426 +9.003 17:59:47.074
(23) Jifi Ruml 4 2:08.681 +6258 18:01:55.755
(661) Petr Koutsky 1 2:10.206 +12.781 7:54:57.850 5 2:06.573 +4.150 18:04:02.328
T 2:08817 +15.860 7:54:59.689 2 2:03.804 +6.379 7:57:01.654 6 2:05.525 +3.102 18:06:07.853
2 1:59.236 +6279 7:56:58.925 3 2:00.735 +3310 7:59:02.389 7 2:04.788 +2365 18:08:12.641
3 1:57.441 +4.484 7:58:56.366 4 2:00.106 +2.681 8:01:02.495 8 2:06.561 +4.138 18:10:19.202
4 1:56.122 +3.165 8:00:52.488 5 1:59.661 +2.236 .8:03:02.156 9 2:02.423 18:12:21.625
5 1:57.261 +4304 8:02:49.749 6 2:00.538 +3113 8:05:02.694 10 2:07.870 +5.447 18:14:29.495
6 1:55.509 +2552 8:04:45.258 7 2:00.464 +3.039 8:07:03.158
7 1:56.529 +3572 8:06:41.787 8 2:00.773 +3.348 8:09:03.931 (717) Felix Hasenshrl
8 1:55.202 +2.245 8:08:36.989 9 1:57.425 8:11:01.356 T 2:31.044 +28.172 [7:55:17.9%4
9 1:55.214 +2.257 8:10:32.203 10 2:01.461 +4.036 8:13:02.817 2 2:06.005 +3.133 17:57:23.949
10 1:52.957 8:12:25.160 11 2:00.133 +2.708 8:15:02.950 3 2:11.373 +8.501 17:59:35.322
11 1:58.744 +5.787 8:14:23.904 4 2:06.167 +3295 18:01:41.489
(729) Vladimir Pohnétal 5 2:02.872 18:03:44.361
(250) Ondfej Fri¢ 1 2:15.856 +16.988 .7:55:04.134 6 2:11.358 +8.486 18:05:55.719
T 2:08.875 +15.096 7:54:55.202 2 2:05.118 +6.250 7:57:09.252 7 2:05.224 +2352 18:08:00.943
2 2:01.683 +7.904 7:56:56.885 3 2:02.847 +3.979 7:59:12.099 8 2:11.240 +8.368 18:10:12.183
3 1:58.551 +4772 7:58:55.436 4 2:01.933 +3.065 8:01:14.032 9 2:06.444 +3572 18:12:18.627
4 1:56.884 +3.105 8:00:52.320 5 2:01.881 +3.013 8:03:15.913 10 2:12.344 +9472 18:14:30.971
5 1:57.391 +3612 8:02:49.711 6 2:00.778 +1.910 8:05:16.691
6 2:01.407 +7.628 8:04:51.118 7 1:59.700 +0832 8:07:16.391 (737) David Drugda
7 2:01.521 +7.742 8:06:52.639 8 2:00.632 +1764 8:09:17.023 T 2:25.351 +13.300 17:55:20.400
8 1:59.59 +5.817 8:08:52.235 9 1:59.261 +0.393 8:11:16.284 2 2:16.746 +4.695 17:57:37.146
9 1:54.791 +1.012 8:10:47.026 10 1:59.527 +0.659 8:13:15.811 3 2:15.550 +3.499 17:59:52.696
10 1:54.497 +0718 8:12:41.523 1 1:58.868 8:15:14.679 4 2:13.953 +1.902 18:02:06.649
1 1:53.779 8:14:35.302 5 2:13.713 +1.662 18:04:20.362
(620) Silvestr Uimann 6 2:13.982 +1931 18:06:34.344
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits
Race Director - David Fricek
Manager - Petra Krzdkova Racing team www. mylaps.com
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HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ

Zavod Autodrom Most 4,212 km

Skupina B 15.10.2023.17:05 . . .
o Il

Race (20:00 Time) started at 17:52:44 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
7 2:12.051 8:08:46.395 p8 2:42.240 +26.320 8:11:43.890
8 2:13.013 +0.962 8:10:59.408
9 2:15.166 +3.115 8:13:14.574 (100) Boleslav Waszek

10 212611 +0.560 815:27.185 T 2:21.166 21273 7:55:20.039

2 2:05.293 +5.400 7:57:25.332

(503) Lubot Sézava 3 2:07.058 +7.165 7:59:32.390

2:26.865 F11.170 7:55:20.061 4 1:59.893 8:01:32.283

5 2:22.481 +6.786 7:57:42.542 p5 2:24.081 +24.188 8:03:56.364
3 2:19.520 +3825 8:00:02.062
4 2:18.455 +2.760 8:02:20.517
5 2:19.416 +3721 8:04:39.933
6 2:15.695 8:06:55.628
7 2:17.259 +1.564 8:09:12.887
8 2:25.038 +9.343 8:11:37.925
9 2:16.744 +1.049 8:13:54.669

(566) Jifi Zeman st.

1 2:28.831 +10.123 .7:55:24.912
2 2:21.021 +2.313 .7:57:45.933
3 2:18.708 8:00:04.641
4 2:20.012 +1.304 8:02:24.653
5 2:21.622 +2914 .8:04:46.275
6 2:21.306 +2.598 8:07:07.581
7 2:21.123 +2415 .8:09:28.704
8 2:20.332 +1.624 .8:11:49.036
9 2:21.346 +2.638 8:14:10.382

(609) Jifi Vanétek

1 2:28.802 +11.099 .7:55:28.218
2 2:24.878 +7.175 .7:57:53.096
3 2:20.164 +2461 .8:00:13.260
4 2:17.703 .8:02:30.963
5 2:24.287 +6.584 .8:04:55.250
6 2:36.562 +18.859 8:07:31.812
7 2:34.915 +17.212 8:10:06.727
8 2:45.015 +27.312 8:12:51.742
9 2:36.306 +18.603 .8:15:28.048

(663) Ondfej Ernyger

1 2:33.407 +3.753 .7:55:34.553
2 2:29.654 .7:58:04.207
3 2:29.828 +0.174 .8:00:34.035
4 2:37.901 +8.247 8:03:11.936
5 2:31.982 +2.328 8:05:43.918
6 2:39.838 +10.184 .8:08:23.756
7 2:31.462 +1.808 .8:10:55.218
8 2:36.999 +7.345 8:13:32.217
9 2:33.106 +3.452 8:16:05.323

(538) Petr Moucka

1 2:30.899 +12.328 .7:55:25.604
2 2:21.366 +2.795 .7:57:46.970
3 2:19.042 +0471 .8:00:06.012
4 2:18.571 .8:02:24.583
5 6:49.513 +4:30.942 .8:09:14.096
6 2:22.495 +3.924 8:11:36.591
7 2:22.446 +3.875 .8:13:59.037

(668) Tomas Pavel

1 2:29.095 +13.175 7:55:21.717

2 2:18.575 +2655 7:57:40.292

3 2:16.09 +0.176 7:59:56.388

4 2:15.920 .8:02:12.308

5 2:16.188 +0.268 8:04:28.496

6 217.148 +1228 8:06:45.644

7 2:16.006 +0.086 8:09:01.650
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits
Race Director - David Fri¢ek
Manager - Petra Krzdkova ‘ Racing team www. mylaps.com
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